
Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 TV Tower (Netaji Subash Palace) 7:10 AM 2:05 PM 3

2 Britania Chowk 7:17 AM 2:00 PM 3

3 Bharat Darshan Park 7:25 AM - 3

4 West Punjabi Bagh Road No. 41 - 1:50 PM 3

5 Marbel Market Rajouri Garden 7:30 AM - 3

6 Bestone Rajouri Garden - 1:40 PM 3

7 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:10 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171245

Route for Pitampura, Punjabi Bagh Club & Rajouri Garden Ring Road

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Blue Budgie
Bus No : DL 1 PC 3446 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 49



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Inderpuri 7:15 AM 2:15 PM 3

2 Siddhartha Golchakkar 7:25 AM 2:05 PM 3

3 Sanatan Dharam Mandir 7:30 AM 2:00 PM 3

4 Shanti Niketan Near DTC Bus Stop 7:50 AM 1:30 PM 2

5 DPS Vasant Vihar 7:55 AM 1:20 PM 1

6 CPWD Colony Bus Stop Vasant Vihar 7:58 AM 1:18 PM 1

7 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:10 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171246

Route for Inderpuri, Shankar Road & Vasant Vihar

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Bulbul
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4176 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 44



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Road No 41 West Punjabi Bagh 7:10 AM 2:15 PM 3

2 Road No 12 East avenue road Cut 7:15 AM 2:25 PM 3

3 Bali Nagar Sai Mandir 7:20 AM 2:00 PM 3

4 Hyundai Service Station Karampura Flyover 7:25 AM - 3

5 Moments Mall Kirti Nagar - 1:50 PM 3

6 Interior Park Kirti Nagar 7:30 AM 1:45 PM 3

7 Fire Station Kirti Nagar 7:35 AM 1:40 PM 3

8 Mayapuri Chowk 7:37 AM 1:33 PM 3

9 Naraina Kali Mandir Ring Road 7:40 AM 1:30 PM 3

10 Gopinath Circle 7:45 AM 1:25 PM 3

11 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:15 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171249

Route for East Punjabi Bagh, Bali Nagar & Kirti Nagar

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Flamingo
Bus No : DL 1 PC 2684 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 49



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Defence Colony Police Station 7:10 AM 2:10 PM 3

2 Hotel South Gate Green Park 7:25 AM 1:52 PM 2

3 Safdarjung Club 7:27 AM 1:48 PM 2

4 Green Field School Safdarjung Enclave 7:30 AM 1:45 PM 2

5 R. K. Khanna Stadium 7:35 AM 1:40 PM 2

6 SDA Market Outer Ring Road 7:40 AM 1:35 PM 2

7 Adchini 7:45 AM 1:30 PM 2

8 Qutub View Appartment Katwaria Sarai 7:50 AM 1:25 PM 1

9 Munirka Vihar JNU Road 8::00 AM 1:15 PM 1

10 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:15 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171248

Route for Moolchand, Defence Colony, Green Park & Safdarjung Enclave

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Parrot
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4177 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 44



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Dera Mod Teja Farm 7:35 AM 1:55 PM 3

2 Chandan Hola 7:40 AM 1:45 PM 3

3 Satbari Village 7:44 AM 1:40 PM 2

4 Oodles Hotel 7:46 AM 1:38 PM 2

5 Nanda Hospital 7:48 AM 1:35 PM 2

6 Tivoli Garden 7:50 AM 1:33 PM 2

7 100 feet Road Kanwar Singh Office 7:52 AM 1:30 PM 2

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171250

Route for Dera Village, Satbari & Chattarpur Enclave

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Skylark
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4116 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 44



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 G.K-1 S Block 7:05 AM 2:22 PM 3

2 G.K-1 C Block 7:07 AM 2:20 PM 3

3 Savitri Cinema Near DTC Bus Stop 7:13 AM 2:15 PM 3

4 Panchsheel Marg Footover Bridge 7:20 AM 2:05 PM 2

5 Liberty Showroom Malviya Nagar 7:25 AM 1:48 PM 2

6 Aurbindo College 7:27 AM 1:45 PM 2

7 Malviya Nagar Metro Station Red Light 7:30 AM 1:40 PM 2

8 Saket Gyan Bharti School 7:32 AM 1:35 PM 2

9 Saket J Block 7:34 AM 1:30 PM 2

10 Carriappa Marg Gate No 2 7:36 AM - 2

11 Saket Gurudwara - 1:28 PM 2

12 Neb Sarai - Red Light 7:38 AM 1:25 PM 2

13 Dadabadi Jain Mandir 7:47 AM 1:20 PM 2

14 Andheria Mod Hanuman Mandir 7:50 AM 1:18 PM 1

15 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:14 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171251

Route for GK 1, Malviya Nagar & Saket

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Spotbill
Bus No : DL 1 PD 4081 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 44



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Vipul Agora Mall 7:10 AM 1:45 PM 3

2 Iffco Chowk Metro Station 7:15 AM 1:47 PM 3

3 Hanuman Mandir Sector 42 7:17 AM 1:48 PM 3

3 Shahid Hawaldar Singh Chowk 7:20 AM 1:50 PM 3

4 Genpact Chowk Golf Course Road 7:25 AM - 3

5 Townhouse 101 Golf Course Road 7:30 AM 1:55 PM 3

6 City Court Sikandarpur 7:35 AM 1:43 PM 3

7 Iffco Chowk Metro Station 7:50 AM 1:30 PM 2

8 Manglapuri Red Light 7:57 AM 1:27 PM 2

9 D1 Vasant Kunj  7:58 AM 1:22 PM 1

10 Car Market Vasant Kunj 8:00 AM 1:20 PM 1

11 D3 Vasant Kunj  8:02 AM 1:18 PM 1

12 B1 Vasant Kunj Gate No-7  8:05 AM 1:16 PM 1

13 B 2 Vasant Kunj Rock View Appartment 8:07 AM 1:15 PM 1

14 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:12 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171247

Route for Gurugram, Sec B & Sec D1 & D2 Vasant Kunj

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Swan
Bus No : DL 1 PD 3715 Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 35



Sl. Bus Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time Zone

1 Mahipalpur Laxmi General Store 7:35 AM 1:40 PM 1

2 E 1 Vasant Kunj Gate No-3 7:40 AM 1:35 PM 1

3 C 8 Vasant Kunj Gate No-3 7:45 AM 1:30 PM 1

4 C 9 Jai Maa Kali Juice Corner Vasant Kunj 7:50 AM 1:20 PM 1

5 D 6 Vasant Kunj Gate No 3 7:57 AM 1:10 PM 1

6 D 6 Vasant Kunj Ganga Yamuna Appartment 8:00 AM 1:13 PM 1

7 Supaksha Day Care Vasant Kunj - 1:08 PM 1

8 GD Goenka School Vasant Kunj 8:15 AM 1:05 PM -

Note : On somedays there might be a slight delay depending on the traffic.

Bus No : DL 1 PD 3768

Route for Mahipalpur, Nangal Dewat, Sec C, D6 & E Vasant Kunj

GD Goenka Public School
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 70

Route Plan for Junior School for the year of 2023-24 (Winter)

Bus Name : Wagtail Transport Incharge No : +919818171222

Bus Mob No: +919818171253
Transport Support No : +919818171215

Seating Capacity : 35


